Forslag til budget 2021/22

Kontingent
gebyr

Forsikring
Bestyrelsesmgder
Generalforsamling
Bestyrelsesfrokost
Sten til veje
Kassererhonorar
Webhotel
Stgvbinder til veje
Vedlh.veje

Hegn strandgrund
Vedlh.strangrund
Printer m.m.
Gebyr ti bank
Diverse

Oversud/Underkud

Regnskab 2020/21

4869,69
800
2140
2201
3000
2000
426

0

4050
5816
4000
1398
306
1197
32203,69

462,97

31766,66
900

32666,66

Budget

5000

800
2210
1763
8000
2000

493
3752
3750

4000
500
500

1000

33768

-1768

2021/22

31000

32000



